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Majorie L White

Birmingham Historical Society

One Sloss Quarters

Birmingham AL 35222-1243

USA

  W 205-251-1880

  F 205-251-3260

Jim Bennett

112 Meadow Croft Circle

Montgomery AL 35242-290

USA

  H 205-437-3892

  W 334-242-3071

  F 334-240-3417

 jbennett@alalabor.alabama.gov

David M Brewer

5450 County Hwy 29

Oneonta AL 35121-8305

USA

  H 205-274-4205

  W 205-458-8161

  F 205-252-1348

 d.brewer@rickwood.com

Martin Everse

Tannehill Ironworks Historical State Park

12632 Confederate Parkway

McCalla AL 35111-2620

USA

  W 205-477-5711

  F 205-477-9400

Philip L Gilbert

3530 Modaus Rd SW

Decatur AL 35603-4260

USA

  H 256-350-5145

  W 256-729-2902

  F 256-729-7439

 plgilbert@tva.gov

Charles A Howard

1301 Saxon Ct

Montgomery AL 36117-3451

USA

  H 334-395-8496

  W 334-953-5581

 charles.howard@knology.net

Alan Maples

3470 Clemons Rd

Scottsboro AL 35769-331

USA

Eric McFerrin

1960 Long Leaf Trail

Warrior AL 3518

USA

  H 205-907-3084

 ipschoser1@bellsouth.net

Claud A Nuckles

2129 Chapel Rd

Birmingham AL 3522

USA

  H 205-979-0846

John R Stewart

309 Russet Cove Circle

Hoover AL 3524

USA

  W 205-298-9200

 jstew@bhamrails.info

Robert W Yuill

PO Box 856

Springville AL 35146-0856

USA

  H 205-467-7003

  W 205-467-7003

  F 205-467-7003

 histmachry@alltel.net

Kathleen M McCormick

St. Augustine Lighthouse and Museum

81 Lighthouse Ave

St. Augustine FL 3208

USA

  W 904-829-0745

 kmccormick@staugustinelighthouse.com

Thomas Birchett

701 San Marco Blvd

Jacksonville FL 32207

USA

  W 904-232-3834

 thomas.c.birchett@.usace.army.mil

Richard Borges

1500 SE 15th St Unit 111

Fort Lauderdale FL 3331

USA

  H 802-338-5032

 dick.borges@gmail.com

Bruce J Clark

3121 San Jose St

Tampa FL 3362

USA

  H 813-839-2321

 bmclark@tampabay.rr.com
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Joseph S Cocking

1840 E Copperstone Drive

Orange Park FL 3200

USA

  H 904-215-4035

 lampist54@hotmail.com

Gary Dockter

27226 NW 203rd St

High Springs FL 32643-919

USA

Thomas W. Dowling

5661 Rustic Dr

Tallahassee FL 3230

USA

  H 850-562-8808

  W 850-513-0700 X238

 t_w_dowling_3@msn.com

Duane S Ellifritt

1410 NW 46th St

Gainesville FL 32605-4559

USA

  W 352-375-8824

  F 352-392-3394

 delli@ce.ufl.edu

J  L Elliott

Marida Elliott

85128 Amagansett Dr

Fernandina Beach FL 32034-8711

USA

 jlelliott@yahoo.com

Jeffrey Mark Fliesser, M.D.

Judith Fox-Fliesser, M.D.

290 Saint George St

Saint Augustine FL 3208

USA

  H 904-819-0936

  W 904-819-1888

  F 904-819-0936

 jeffsong@bellsouth.net

John H Gannett

Patricia Gannett

4749 NE 112th Ave

Silver Springs FL 34488-2431

USA

  H 352-625-2290

E Marshall Hickman III

5160 SW 96th Ave

Miami FL 33165-6449

USA

  H 305-666-3409

Richard L Kelly

3771 Bay Creek Dr

Bonita Springs FL 34134-1911

USA

  H 239-498-0008

  W 239-561-7288

  F 239-498-5424

 rlkellyrl16@yahoo.com

George Kushma

9041 NW 21st Mnr

Sunrise FL 33322-371

USA

  H 954-746-2714

 gk3@iwon.com

Donald Lindsay

505 SW 14th Ct #B

Fort Lauderdale FL 3331

USA

  H 954-767-9181

 dgl@acninc.net

John Lybas

475E Weil Hall - UFL Civil Eng

PO Box 116580

Gainesville FL 32611-6580

USA

  H 352-373-6299

  W 352-392-9537 X1504

  F 352-392-3394

 jlyba@ce.ufl.edu

Finlay B Matheson

3898 Shipping Ave

Miami FL 33146-1517

USA

  W 305-443-4256

  F 305-441-0842

Garrett McCormack

6075 Miller Landing Cove

Tallahassee FL 3231

USA

  H 850-894-3941

David E McWherter

4832 Tivoli Ave

Sarasota FL 34235-3613

USA

  H 941-355-5296

 devonwest@aol.com
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Sandra L Norman

Dept of History

Florida Atlantic Univ

Boca Raton FL 33431

USA

  H 561-447-2956

  W 561-297-2621

  F 561-297-2704

 norman@fau.edu

John Park

7741 SW 59th Ct

South Miami FL 33143-511

USA

  H 305-663-2680

  W 305-663-2680

 stonerosepub@att.net

Edward W Tennant

PO Box 14066

Gainesville FL 32604-206

USA

 etennant@ufl.edu

Clark P. Turner

Kathleen Turner

105 SW 28 Rd

Maimi FL 33129-231

USA

  H 305-285-7378

 cpturner@bellsouth.net

Steve Vertescher

Phyllis Vertescher

785-1 Oakleaf Plantation Pkwy Unit 211

Orange Park FL 3206

USA

  W 516-228-7596

 steveverte@aol.com

Lucy B Wayne  PhD

5426  NW   32nd  St

Gainesville Fl 32653-176

USA

  H 352-375-7894

  W 352-372-2633

  F 352-378-3931

 lucy@southarc.com

John S V Weiss

10457 Dunkirk Rd

Spring Hill FL 34608-4214

USA

  H 352-684-0594

 jsvw@starband.net

Science Periodicals 132781

Univ of Georgia Lib

Athens GA 30602-0002

USA

University of West Georgia

Irvine Sullivan Ingram Library

Serials Department

Carrollton GA 30118-0001

USA

Lane Library

Armstrong Atlantic State Univ

11935 Abercorn St

Savannah GA 31419-1909

USA

Edward Bond

2695 S Arbor Dr

Marietta GA 30066

USA

  H 770-926-7177

Brad Botwick

1118 Ridge Ave

Stone Mountain GA 30083-2138

USA

  W 803-647-5983

 bbotwick@newsouthassoc.com

Dr. Margaret Calhoon

627 Ridgecrest Rd NE

Atlanta GA 30307-184

USA

  H 404-377-6367

  W 404-506-2242

  F 404-506-7994

 mcalhoon@southernco.com

James J. D’Angelo

451 Thornbush Trace

Lawrenceville GA 30045-474

USA

  H 770-513-1576

  W 770-270-1192

  F 770-270-1392

 jdangelo@trcsolutions.com

David A Farrier

276 Peachtree Circle

Warner Robins GA 31088-4450

USA

 farrier@iglou.com
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Mark Finlay

Armstrong Atl. State Univ. - Dept of

History

11935 Abercorn St

Savannah GA 31419-1989

USA

  H 912-233-6408

  W 912-921-5642

  F 912-921-5688

 finlayma@mail.armstrong.edu

Stephen Goldfarb

2025 Peachtree Rd NE Apt 1020

Atlanta GA 30309-1493

USA

  H 404-351-4912

 sgold2025@yahoo.com

Neill Herring

257 S Elm St

Jesup GA 31546-4801

USA

  H 912-427-0667

  W 912-427-0667

 neillherring@earthlink.net

Robert Jamsky

170 Pierce Butler Dr

Saint Simons Island GA 31522-543

USA

  H 912-638-9911

  W 912-262-6688

  F 912-638-9911

 jamsbob@hotwire.com

Charles Larsen

PO Box 1689

Suwanee GA 30024-097

USA

  H 678-417-7626

 clarsen@innofactory.com

Angelina R Long

529 East 40th Street

Savannah GA 3140

USA

  H 912-655-1981

 angelina.long@gatech.edu

Anthony P Pennock

3320 Cedar Farms Ct

Alpharetta GA 30004-3221

USA

  H 770-573-1969

 anthonypennock@comcast.net

Thomas Heard Robertson

Old Engine Co No 1 Bldg

PO Box 2546

Augusta GA 30903-2546

USA

  H 706-738-6469

  W 706-722-1588

  F 706-722-8379

 throbertson@cranstonengineering.com

Ronald Thomas

PO Box 347115

Atlanta GA 30334-711

USA

  H 404-256-5005

  W 404-656-5880

 rothomas@doas.ga.gov

Erin Timms

88 Waddell St NE Apt 1

Atlanta GA 3030

USA

  W 812-584-8711

 ectimms@mtu.edu, ectimms@hotmail.

com

Thomas C Wagner

1231 Hollytree Ln

Snellville GA 30078-2299

USA

  H 770-972-3394

 wagnert@earthlink.net

Karen G. Wood

W. Dean Wood

PO Box 234

Shiloh GA 31826-023

USA

  W 706-582-2440 x209

  F 706-582-2441

 kaygwood@southres.com

Jim McRae

JoAnn McRae

PO Box 5352

Meridian MS 39302-535

USA

  H 601-693-9905

 jlmcrae@comcast.net

Perkins Library

Duke University

Acq/Periodicals

Campus Box 90187

Durham NC 27708-0187

USA

James E Corcoran

2034 Nolen Park Ln

Charlotte NC 28209-1565

USA

  H 704-358-3768

  W 405-639-3800

  F 405-235-6634

 jcorcoran@meyersreynolds.com
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Kurt Eichenberger

417 S Dawson St Suite A

Raleigh NC 27601-1722

USA

  W 919-832-6394

  F 919-832-8009

Dr Lee E Gray

College of Architecture/UNC Charlotte

9201 University City Blvd

Charlotte NC 28223-000

USA

  W 704-687-4973

  F 704-687-3353

 legray@uncc.edu

Eric Heidt

610 W Morgan St #212

Durham NC 2770

USA

 eaheidt@yahoo.com

I. B. Holley, Jr.

Duke University - Dept. of History

226 Carr Building - Box 90719

Durham NC 2770

USA

  H 919-489-0681

  W 919-684-2103

  F 919-681-7670

 ibholley@duke.edu

Carolyn B. McCormick

George E. McCormick

4924 Torrey Pines CT

Charlotte NC 28226-792

USA

  H 704-541-7645

James R Nicholson

15124 Beatties Ford Rd

Huntersville NC 28078-9372

USA

  W 704-875-1053

  F 704-875-1053

 jim@jrnicholson.com

Dr Robert B Nicklas

Duke University

PO Box 91000

Durham NC 27708-1000

USA

Frank A Pearsall

30 Grove Circle

Brevard NC 28712-3899

USA

 plans@citcom.net

Arthur Peterson

3200 Gordon Dr

Greenville NC 27834-492

USA

  H 252-756-7380

 stationarchives@msn.com

Henry Petroski

Civil Engineering Dept.

Duke University

Durham NC 27708-028

USA

  H 919-489-9416

  W 919-660-5203

  F 919-660-5129

 petroski@duke.edu

Lawrence Powell

909 Queensbury Circle

Durham NC 2771

USA

  H 919-472-7071

 lpowell5@nc.rr.com

Kenneth Robinson

PO Box 7807

Winston-Salem NC 2710

USA

  W 336-758-5117

  F 336-758-3378

 robinskw@wfu.edu

Robert S Rutter

PO Box 2059

Asheville NC 28802-2059

USA

  H 757-722-0710

  W 757-722-5922

  F 757-722-8530

 bob@bobrutter.com

George  Taylor

1209 Forest Island Pl

Wilmington NC 28405-5255

USA

  H 910-256-8682

  F 910-256-8682

Scott J Troy

PO Box 2192

Cullowhee NC 2872

USA
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Mac Whatley

19 S Fayette St

Asheboro NC 2720

USA

  H 336-629-1989

 macwhat@triad.rr.com

Richard K Anderson Jr

Cultural Resource Documentation Services

741 Bultman Dr Suite 21

Sumter SC 29150-2555

USA

  H 803-469-9539

  W 803-773-3011

 rkanderson@ftc-i.net

Perry S Green

Steel Joist Institute

3127 Mr. Joe White Ave

Myrtle Beach SC 29577-6760

USA

  W 843-626-1995

  F 843-626-5565

 psgreen@steeljoist.org

Max L Hill Jr

Jane E Hill

824 Johnnie Dodds Blvd

Mount Pleasant SC 29464-3103

USA

Cecil O Huey

Clemson University - Dept of Mech Eng

Box 340921

Clemson SC 29634

USA

  W 864-696-5623

  F 864-656-4435

 cecil.huey@ces.clemson.edu

George Teague

3728 Wilmot Ave

Columbia SC 29205-2837

USA

  W 803-771-6714

 GATeague@bellsouth.net

Middle Tennessee State Univ

Library-Periodicals Dept

Murfreesboro TN 37132-000

USA

Elizabeth P Cahill

217 Drinnen Ave

Knoxville TN 3792

USA

  W 865-712-0317

 ecahill1@utk.edu

Ann Chancey

115B Cosby Park Rd

Cosby TN 37722-230

USA

  W 865-430-0338

 ann_chancey@nps.gov

Walter B Clement

PO Box 87

Belvidere TN 37306-0087

USA

  H 931-469-0196

  W 931-469-0196

R Bruce Council

2624 Laurel Creek Dr

Signal Mountain TN 37377-1360

USA

  H 423-517-0533

  W 423-425-4325

 bcouncil101@mindspring.com

Nicholas Honerkamp

615 McCallie Ave - UTC Archaeology

Chattanooga TN 37403-2504

USA

  H 423-821-2198

  W 423-425-2374

  F 423-425-2251

 nick-honerkamp@utc.edu

Charles H Kerwin

1883 Cowden Ave

Memphis TN 38104-5210

USA

  H 901-272-2634

  W 901-794-9480 X113

  F 901-794-9934

 ckerwin@azo.com

Guy G Weaver

Weaver & Associates, LLC

2563 Broad Ave

Memphis TN 3811

USA

  W 901-452-7554

 gweaver@weaverassociatesllc.com
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